1. minimoto-Cup

Presenter: USC Paloma 2010er-Jahrgang
Date: 09.02.2019, Start: 14:00
Event Location: Sporthalle Dulsberg, Gravensteiner Weg 33, Hamburg

Placement Mode: Points - Goal Difference - Amount of Goals - Head-to-Head Record

Match Duration in Group Phase: 11 minutes Match Duration in Final Phase: 11 minutes

Participants

1| TSV Sasel

Il

TuS Dassendorf

2
3| SC Urania
4

USC Paloma R2D2

Preliminary Round

SC Sperber

JSG Niederelbe

UH Adler

USC Paloma C3PO

Live Results

1 14:.00 [A |TSV Sasel TuS Dassendorf 0:0 Pl Participant GD [ Pts
2 1412 [A [SC Urania USC Paloma R2D2 0:2 1. USC Paloma R2D2 3: 3 7
3 14:24 B | SC Sperber JSG Niederelbe 1 0 2. | TuS Dassendorf 3: 3 5
4 14:36  [B |UH Adler USC Paloma C3PO 0 1 3.| TSV Sasel 3: 2 4
5 14:48 | A [TuS Dassendorf SC Urania 3 0 4.]1SC Urania 0: -8 0
6 15:.00 |A [USC Paloma R2D2 TSV Sasel 1 0

7 512 [p |956 Niedereloe U Adir o 2| T
8 15:24 B |USC Paloma C3PO SC Sperber 0 1 Pl Participant GD [ Pts
9 15:36 [A | TSV Sasel SC Urania 3 0 1.| SC Sperber 3: 3 9
10 15:48 |[A |USC Paloma R2D2 TuS Dassendorf 0 0 2.|USC Paloma C3PO 2: 1 6
11 16:00 |[B |SC Sperber UH Adler 1 0 3. [UH Adler 2 0 3
12 16:12 [B [USC Paloma C3PO JSG Niederelbe 1 0 4.1 JSG Niederelbe 0 : -4 0
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Final Round

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

16:33

16:45

16:57

17:09

17:21

17:33

17:45

17:57

4th Gruppe Luke
SC Urania

3rd Gruppe Luke
TSV Sasel

1st Gruppe Luke
USC Paloma R2D2

2nd Gruppe Luke

TuS Dassendorf

Loser 3rd Semifinal (places 5

JSG Niederelbe

Winner 3rd Semifinal (places

TSV Sasel

Loser 1st Semifinal

USC Paloma C3PO

Winner 1st Semifinal

USC Paloma R2D2
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Final Round

3rd Gruppe Han
UH Adler

4th Gruppe Han
JSG Niederelbe
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2nd Gruppe Han
USC Paloma C3PO

1st Gruppe Han
SC Sperber

Loser 4th Semifinal (places 5

SC Urania

Winner 4th Semifinal (places

UH Adler

Loser 2nd Semifinal

SC Sperber

Winner 2nd Semifinal

TuS Dassendorf

1.

USC Paloma R2D2

TuS Dassendorf

SC Sperber

USC Paloma C3PO

TSV Sasel

UH Adler

JSG Niederelbe

SC Urania
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